

IN THE HIGH COURT AT CALCUTTA
CONSTITUTIONAL WRIT JURISDICTION
APPELLATE SIDE

WPA 27976 of 2025

Ejaz Ahmed & Anr.
-versus
The State of West Bengal & Ors.

Mr. Uday Sankar Chattopadhyay
Mr. Suman Sankar Chatterjee
Mr. Pronay Basak
Ms. Bidisha Chakraborty
...For the Petitioners

Mr. Sirsanya Bandyopadhyay, Sr. SC
Mr. Deepnath Roy Chaudhury
Mr. Sandip Das Gupta
Mr. Saaqib Siddiqui
Ms. Mahima Chobera
Mr. Niket Ojha
... For the State

Mr. Biswaroop Bhattacharjee
Ms. Pramiti Bandopadhyay
Mr. Arka Kumar Nag
Mr. Rahul Kumar Singh
... For the WBCSSC

Ms. Koyeli Bhattacharyya
Mr. Bibek Dutta
... WBBSE

1. By consent of the parties, let the matter
appear in the list on 10th December, 2025.

(Amrita Sinha, J.)