

23.03.2026
28
sdas

WPA 27976 of 2025
with
CAN 1 of 2026
with
CAN 2 of 2026

Ejaz Ahmed & Anr.
Vs.
The State of West Bengal & Ors.

Mr. Uday Sankar Chattopadhyay
Mr. Suman Sankar Chatterjee
Mr. Pronoy Basak
Ms. Bidisha Chakraborty
..... for the petitioners

Mr. Deepnath Roy Chowdhury
Mr. Sandip Das Gupta
Ms. Mahima Cholera
Mr. Niket Ojha
..... for the State

Mr. Kalyan Bandopadhyay, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Biswaroop Bhattacharaya
Ms. Pramiti Bandopadhyay
Mr. Arka Kumar Nag
Mr. Rahul Kumar Singh
..... for the WBCSSC

Ms. Koyeli Bhattacharyya
..... for WBBSE

Mr. Pritom Chakraborty
Ms. Shwali Jha
..... for the applicant
(CAN 1 of 2026)

Mr. Sayan Chattopadhyay
Ms. Aishwarya Datta
..... for the applicants
(CAN 2 of 2026)

1. Let affidavits filed by the parties are taken
on record.

2. At the request of the parties, let the matter appear in the list on April 10, 2026 at 2:00P.M.

(Reetobroto Kumar Mitra, J.)